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CA999 - Hi-Vis X Back Coverall

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill with Texpel Finish: 65% Polyester,
35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Winning features of this durable coverall include, two chest pockets, one
rule pocket and a concealed stud front. Perfect for all your working
requirements.

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the
highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3
CSA-Z96 Class 3 Level 2

Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel™ stain resistant finish
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Concealed snap front for easy access

- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes

- Back pocket

- Rule pocket
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CA9990RR6XL
CA9990RRS
CA9990RRM
CA9990RRL
CA9990RRXL
CA9990RRXXL
CA9990RRXXXL
CA9990RR4XL
CA9990RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693

EAN13

5036108506927
5036108506958
5036108506941
5036108506934
5036108506965
5036108506972
5036108506989
5036108506903
5036108506910

GTIN/DUN14

15036108991812
15036108991843
15036108991836
15036108991829
15036108991850
15036108991867
15036108991874
15036108991799
15036108991805




