

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CA999 - Hi-Vis X Back Coverall

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill with Texpel Finish: 65% Polyester,

35% Cotton, 245g **Outer Carton:** 24

Product information

Winning features of this durable coverall include, two chest pockets, one rule pocket and a concealed stud front. Perfect for all your working requirements.

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 CSA-Z96 Class 3 Level 2



Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel $^{\text{\tiny IM}}$ stain resistant finish
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Concealed snap front for easy access
- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
- \bullet 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
- · Back pocket
- · Rule pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CA999 - Hi-Vis X Back Coverall

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CA999ORR6XL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506927	15036108991812
CA999ORRS	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506958	15036108991843
CA999ORRM	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506941	15036108991836
CA999ORRL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506934	15036108991829
CA999ORRXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506965	15036108991850
CA999ORRXXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506972	15036108991867
CA999ORRXXXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506989	15036108991874
CA999ORR4XL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506903	15036108991799
CA999ORR5XL	Orange	55.0	36.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0693	5036108506910	15036108991805